
1,5 km Jugend  am  14.05.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 578 Dittrich, Lätitia LC Marathon Rotenburg WJ U1603 1 5 : 2 6 
2 566 De Freitas, Ilena ESV Jahn WK U1206 1 5 : 2 9 
3 563 Brötsch, Marvin TSV 1889 Geismar MJ U1405 1 5 : 4 1 
4 559 Aschenbrenner, Luzie TSV Urfftal 08  - - 5 : 4 3 
5 597 Kapaun, Johannes VFB Schrecksbach MK U1009 1 5 : 4 7 
5 598 Kapaun, Michelle SC Neukirchen WJ U1404 1 5 : 4 7 
7 560 Aschenbrenner, Linus FC Homberg MJ U1404 2 5 : 4 9 
8 557 Lukes, Jonah TSV Obervorschütz MK U1207 1 5 : 5 9 
9 558 Ochs, Valentin SC Neukirchen MK U1206 2 6 : 0 3 

10 579 Spuling, Paul Schlüchtern MK U1207 3 6 : 2 6 
11 553 Möller, Marlon TSV Urfftal 08 MK U1207 4 6 : 2 8 
12 574 Fröhlich, Sophia TuSpo Borken WK U1207 2 6 : 2 9 
13 580 Wehbrink, Luca Philip TSV 05 Remsfeld MK U1008 2 6 : 3 2 
14 570 Hahn, Marlin Katharine VFB Schrecksbach WK U1206 3 6 : 3 3 
15 592 Stumpf, Ann Sofie VFB Schrecksbach WJ U1405 2 6 : 3 5 
16 565 Brötsch, Leni TSV 1889 Geismar WK U1009 1 6 : 3 8 
17 600 Berhard, Hagen TSV Asterode / Christerode MK U1207 5 6 : 3 9 
18 588 Mand, Lukas Homberg/Efze MK U1206 6 6 : 4 5 
19 587 Gerlach, Finn Wabern MK U1009 3 6 : 4 7 
20 572 Hofmann, Emil Feuerwehr Beiseförth/Malsfeld MK U1008 4 6 : 4 8 
21 564 Winter, Lena TSV 1889 Geismar WJ U1405 3 6 : 5 0 
22 581 Rohde, Justus VFB Schrecksbach MK U1009 5 6 : 5 2 
23 593 Berk, Emilia TSV 05 Remsfeld WK U1008 2 6 : 5 3 
24 583 Becker, Marvin TSV Urfftal 08 MK U1206 7 6 : 5 9 
25 552 Nagel, Konstanze Homberger Ren(n)tiere WK U1206 4 7 : 0 0 
26 586 Gemmerich, Chris KSV Baunatal MK U1009 6 7 : 0 2 
27 594 Böttner, Maxim-Sophie Homberger Ren(n)tiere WJ U1405 4 7 : 1 2 
28 555 Dithmar, Jakob Homberg/Efze MK U1207 8 7 : 1 8 
29 567 Hönig, Leni VFB Schrecksbach WK U1207 5 7 : 2 0 
30 571 Hofmann, Leo Feuerwehr Beiseförth/Malsfeld MK U1008 7 7 : 2 3 
31 596 Niklas, Frederike TuSpo Borken WK U1008 3 7 : 2 5 
32 595 Böttner, Arved Eliah Homberger Ren(n)tiere MK U1009 8 7 : 2 7 
33 562 Ullmann, Leni Homberg/Efze WK U1206 6 7 : 2 8 
34 576 Umbach, Greta Marie TSV 05 Remsfeld WK U1009 4 7 : 3 2 
35 575 Schöler, Ophelia TuSpo Borken WK U1207 7 7 : 3 4 
36 568 Hönig, Paula VFB Schrecksbach WK U1009 5 7 : 3 7 
37 561 Berneburg, Antonia TSV 05 Remsfeld WK U1206 8 7 : 5 0 
38 554 Dithmar, Klara Homberg/Efze WK U1008 6 8 : 0 0 
39 569 Pfeifer, Angelina TSV 05 Remsfeld WK U1009 7 8 : 0 3 
40 577 Schnar, Mia Welferode WK U1009 8 8 : 1 1 
41 556 Nagel, Arthur Homberger Ren(n)tiere MK U1008 9 8 : 2 3 
42 582 Mand, Felix Homberg/Efze MK U1009 10 8 : 4 1 
43 599 Ide, Celina TSV 05 Remsfeld WK U1009 9 8 : 5 6 
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16.05.2017  -  20:15:35

2.kbg-Efzewiesenlauf  2017



1,5 km Jugend  am  14.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 563 Brötsch, Marvin TSV 1889 Geismar MJ U1405 1 5 : 4 1 
2 597 Kapaun, Johannes VFB Schrecksbach MK U1009 1 5 : 4 7 
3 560 Aschenbrenner, Linus FC Homberg MJ U1404 2 5 : 4 9 
4 557 Lukes, Jonah TSV Obervorschütz MK U1207 1 5 : 5 9 
5 558 Ochs, Valentin SC Neukirchen MK U1206 2 6 : 0 3 
6 579 Spuling, Paul Schlüchtern MK U1207 3 6 : 2 6 
7 553 Möller, Marlon TSV Urfftal 08 MK U1207 4 6 : 2 8 
8 580 Wehbrink, Luca Philip TSV 05 Remsfeld MK U1008 2 6 : 3 2 
9 600 Berhard, Hagen TSV Asterode / Christerode MK U1207 5 6 : 3 9 

10 588 Mand, Lukas Homberg/Efze MK U1206 6 6 : 4 5 
11 587 Gerlach, Finn Wabern MK U1009 3 6 : 4 7 
12 572 Hofmann, Emil Feuerwehr Beiseförth/Malsfeld MK U1008 4 6 : 4 8 
13 581 Rohde, Justus VFB Schrecksbach MK U1009 5 6 : 5 2 
14 583 Becker, Marvin TSV Urfftal 08 MK U1206 7 6 : 5 9 
15 586 Gemmerich, Chris KSV Baunatal MK U1009 6 7 : 0 2 
16 555 Dithmar, Jakob Homberg/Efze MK U1207 8 7 : 1 8 
17 571 Hofmann, Leo Feuerwehr Beiseförth/Malsfeld MK U1008 7 7 : 2 3 
18 595 Böttner, Arved Eliah Homberger Ren(n)tiere MK U1009 8 7 : 2 7 
19 556 Nagel, Arthur Homberger Ren(n)tiere MK U1008 9 8 : 2 3 
20 582 Mand, Felix Homberg/Efze MK U1009 10 8 : 4 1 
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16.05.2017  -  20:15:35

2.kbg-Efzewiesenlauf  2017



1,5 km Jugend  am  14.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 578 Dittrich, Lätitia LC Marathon Rotenburg WJ U1603 1 5 : 2 6 
2 566 De Freitas, Ilena ESV Jahn WK U1206 1 5 : 2 9 
3 559 Aschenbrenner, Luzie TSV Urfftal 08  - - 5 : 4 3 
4 598 Kapaun, Michelle SC Neukirchen WJ U1404 1 5 : 4 7 
5 574 Fröhlich, Sophia TuSpo Borken WK U1207 2 6 : 2 9 
6 570 Hahn, Marlin Katharine VFB Schrecksbach WK U1206 3 6 : 3 3 
7 592 Stumpf, Ann Sofie VFB Schrecksbach WJ U1405 2 6 : 3 5 
8 565 Brötsch, Leni TSV 1889 Geismar WK U1009 1 6 : 3 8 
9 564 Winter, Lena TSV 1889 Geismar WJ U1405 3 6 : 5 0 

10 593 Berk, Emilia TSV 05 Remsfeld WK U1008 2 6 : 5 3 
11 552 Nagel, Konstanze Homberger Ren(n)tiere WK U1206 4 7 : 0 0 
12 594 Böttner, Maxim-Sophie Homberger Ren(n)tiere WJ U1405 4 7 : 1 2 
13 567 Hönig, Leni VFB Schrecksbach WK U1207 5 7 : 2 0 
14 596 Niklas, Frederike TuSpo Borken WK U1008 3 7 : 2 5 
15 562 Ullmann, Leni Homberg/Efze WK U1206 6 7 : 2 8 
16 576 Umbach, Greta Marie TSV 05 Remsfeld WK U1009 4 7 : 3 2 
17 575 Schöler, Ophelia TuSpo Borken WK U1207 7 7 : 3 4 
18 568 Hönig, Paula VFB Schrecksbach WK U1009 5 7 : 3 7 
19 561 Berneburg, Antonia TSV 05 Remsfeld WK U1206 8 7 : 5 0 
20 554 Dithmar, Klara Homberg/Efze WK U1008 6 8 : 0 0 
21 569 Pfeifer, Angelina TSV 05 Remsfeld WK U1009 7 8 : 0 3 
22 577 Schnar, Mia Welferode WK U1009 8 8 : 1 1 
23 599 Ide, Celina TSV 05 Remsfeld WK U1009 9 8 : 5 6 
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16.05.2017  -  20:15:35

2.kbg-Efzewiesenlauf  2017



1,5 km Jugend  am  14.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 597 Kapaun, Johannes VFB Schrecksbach MK U1009 1 5 : 4 7 
2 580 Wehbrink, Luca Philip TSV 05 Remsfeld MK U1008 2 6 : 3 2 
3 587 Gerlach, Finn Wabern MK U1009 3 6 : 4 7 
4 572 Hofmann, Emil Feuerwehr Beiseförth/Malsfeld MK U1008 4 6 : 4 8 
5 581 Rohde, Justus VFB Schrecksbach MK U1009 5 6 : 5 2 
6 586 Gemmerich, Chris KSV Baunatal MK U1009 6 7 : 0 2 
7 571 Hofmann, Leo Feuerwehr Beiseförth/Malsfeld MK U1008 7 7 : 2 3 
8 595 Böttner, Arved Eliah Homberger Ren(n)tiere MK U1009 8 7 : 2 7 
9 556 Nagel, Arthur Homberger Ren(n)tiere MK U1008 9 8 : 2 3 

10 582 Mand, Felix Homberg/Efze MK U1009 10 8 : 4 1 
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16.05.2017  -  20:15:35

2.kbg-Efzewiesenlauf  2017



1,5 km Jugend  am  14.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 557 Lukes, Jonah TSV Obervorschütz MK U1207 1 5 : 5 9 
2 558 Ochs, Valentin SC Neukirchen MK U1206 2 6 : 0 3 
3 579 Spuling, Paul Schlüchtern MK U1207 3 6 : 2 6 
4 553 Möller, Marlon TSV Urfftal 08 MK U1207 4 6 : 2 8 
5 600 Berhard, Hagen TSV Asterode / Christerode MK U1207 5 6 : 3 9 
6 588 Mand, Lukas Homberg/Efze MK U1206 6 6 : 4 5 
7 583 Becker, Marvin TSV Urfftal 08 MK U1206 7 6 : 5 9 
8 555 Dithmar, Jakob Homberg/Efze MK U1207 8 7 : 1 8 

Tria Seite  5 / 10

16.05.2017  -  20:15:35

2.kbg-Efzewiesenlauf  2017



1,5 km Jugend  am  14.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 563 Brötsch, Marvin TSV 1889 Geismar MJ U1405 1 5 : 4 1 
2 560 Aschenbrenner, Linus FC Homberg MJ U1404 2 5 : 4 9 

Tria Seite  6 / 10

16.05.2017  -  20:15:35

2.kbg-Efzewiesenlauf  2017



1,5 km Jugend  am  14.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Kinder U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 565 Brötsch, Leni TSV 1889 Geismar WK U1009 1 6 : 3 8 
2 593 Berk, Emilia TSV 05 Remsfeld WK U1008 2 6 : 5 3 
3 596 Niklas, Frederike TuSpo Borken WK U1008 3 7 : 2 5 
4 576 Umbach, Greta Marie TSV 05 Remsfeld WK U1009 4 7 : 3 2 
5 568 Hönig, Paula VFB Schrecksbach WK U1009 5 7 : 3 7 
6 554 Dithmar, Klara Homberg/Efze WK U1008 6 8 : 0 0 
7 569 Pfeifer, Angelina TSV 05 Remsfeld WK U1009 7 8 : 0 3 
8 577 Schnar, Mia Welferode WK U1009 8 8 : 1 1 
9 599 Ide, Celina TSV 05 Remsfeld WK U1009 9 8 : 5 6 
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2.kbg-Efzewiesenlauf  2017



1,5 km Jugend  am  14.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Kinder U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 566 De Freitas, Ilena ESV Jahn WK U1206 1 5 : 2 9 
2 574 Fröhlich, Sophia TuSpo Borken WK U1207 2 6 : 2 9 
3 570 Hahn, Marlin Katharine VFB Schrecksbach WK U1206 3 6 : 3 3 
4 552 Nagel, Konstanze Homberger Ren(n)tiere WK U1206 4 7 : 0 0 
5 567 Hönig, Leni VFB Schrecksbach WK U1207 5 7 : 2 0 
6 562 Ullmann, Leni Homberg/Efze WK U1206 6 7 : 2 8 
7 575 Schöler, Ophelia TuSpo Borken WK U1207 7 7 : 3 4 
8 561 Berneburg, Antonia TSV 05 Remsfeld WK U1206 8 7 : 5 0 
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2.kbg-Efzewiesenlauf  2017



1,5 km Jugend  am  14.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 598 Kapaun, Michelle SC Neukirchen WJ U1404 1 5 : 4 7 
2 592 Stumpf, Ann Sofie VFB Schrecksbach WJ U1405 2 6 : 3 5 
3 564 Winter, Lena TSV 1889 Geismar WJ U1405 3 6 : 5 0 
4 594 Böttner, Maxim-Sophie Homberger Ren(n)tiere WJ U1405 4 7 : 1 2 
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2.kbg-Efzewiesenlauf  2017



1,5 km Jugend  am  14.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 578 Dittrich, Lätitia LC Marathon Rotenburg WJ U1603 1 5 : 2 6 
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2.kbg-Efzewiesenlauf  2017


